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Cash Redemption of the GO Refunding Bonds, Series 2017

Issuer

City of La Vernia

P.O. Box 225

102 E. Chihuahua

La Vernia, Texas 78121
Phone: (830) 779-4541

Ms. Lindsey Wheeler, City Administrator
Ms. Madison Farrow, City Secretary
Ms. Jenny Begole, Finance Administrator

Iboyd@]lavernia-tx.gov
mfarrow(@lavernia-tx.gov
jbegole@lavernia-tx.gov

Financial Advisor

Specialized Public Finance Inc.
10010 San Pedro Ave., Suite 301
San Antonio, Texas 78216
Phone: (210) 239-0204

Cell: (210) 887-1810

Mr. Victor Quiroga, Jr., Managing Director

victor@spfmuni.com
jeff@spfmuni.com
Patrick@spfmuni.com
cole@spfmuni.com
kristin@spfmuni.com
donna@spfmuni.com
nancy(@spfmuni.com

SPECIALIZED PUBLIC FINANCE INC.

INANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES

City of La Vernia, Texas

DISTRIBUTION LIST

Bond Counsel

McCall, Parkhurst & Horton L.L.P.
112 E. Pecan Street, Suite 1310

San Antonio, Texas 78205
Phone: (210) 225-2800

Mr. Clay Binford
Ms. Lauren Ferrero
Ms. Kendall Whitt

cbinford@mphlegal.com
Iferrero@mphlegal.com
kwhitt@mphlegal.com

Bondholder

Broadway National Bank
1177 N.E. Loop 410

P.O. Box 17001

San Antonio, Texas 78209

Ms. Brenda Guerra
Phone: (210) 283-6797

Mr. John Cruz
Phone: (210) 283-5768

bguerra@broadway.bank
icruz@broadway.bank
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